o

Tuesday, May 28 B Wednesda , May 29 §
. Breakfast i

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits

Breakfast

R Breakfast ‘ _
|t Variety of Biscuits | | Variety of Biscuits || Variety of Biscuits
: Pop Tarts Pop Tarts Pop Tarts Pop Tarts
Cereal Cereal Cereal Cereal
Toast Toast Toast Toast
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Juice Juice Juice Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk

Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits | | Variety of Biscuits | | Variety of Biscuits || Variety of Biscuits | | Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts Pop Tarts Pop Tarts Pop Tarts Pop Tarts
Cereal Cereal Cereal Cereal Cereal
Toast Toast Toast Toast Toast
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Juice Juice Juice Juice Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk




TEEES o S
*  Monday, June 10

Brealkfast

| Variety of Biscuits

Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast

| Variety of Biscuits

Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Tuesday, Tihe 1

Breakfast

Variety of Biscuits

Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Wednesda June 12 |

Brea kfast

| Variety of Biscuits

Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Brea kfast

Variety of Biscuits | h

Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

I Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Monday, June 24 Monday, June 25 Monday, June 26

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Friday, June 21

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast
Variety of Biscuits
Pop Tarts
Cereal
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

ASSIGNMENT

Have a GREAT
summer! We’llsee

youin afew
months!




